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MARCO POLO TOP HIGHLIGHTS
2 Top 10 highlights

BEST OF PARIS

8 ...when it rains

9 ...on a budget

10  ...with children

11 ...classic experiences

GET TO KNOW PARIS
14  Discover Paris
19  Ataglance

20  Understand Paris
23 Trueorfalse

26 SIGHTSEEING

30 fle de la Cité to the Marais

40  Quartier Latin to the Eiffel
Tower

47 Champs-Elysées to the Opéra

51  Canal St-Martin to Bois de
Vincennes

55  Montparnasse to Bois de
Boulogne

60  Montmartre to Belleville

65  Daytrips

ACTIVE & RELAXED

118
120
122

Sport & wellness
Festivals & events
Sleep well

DISCOVERY TOURS

128
131
135
138

142

Paris at a glance

The intellectual heart of Paris
In the footsteps of the artists
of Montmartre

Islands in the Seine and the
Marais

Awalk of a different kind
behind the Bastille

70 EATING & DRINKING

88 SHOPPING

102 NIGHTLIFE

GOOD TO KNOW

146

154

156

158

160

162
164

CITY BREAK BASICS
Arrival, Getting around,
Emergencies, Essentials,
Weather

MAP OF THE
ARRONDISSEMENTS
FRENCH WORDS & PHRASES
Don't be lost for words
HOLIDAY VIBES

Books, films, music, apps &
blogs

TRAVEL PURSUIT

MARCO POLO’s holiday quiz
INDEX & CREDITS

DOS AND DON'TS!

How to avoid slip-ups and
blunders
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